WYOMING STATE TREASURER
Lottery Amount for Cities and Towns
W.S. 9-17-111 (b)(ii)

Qtrly Distribution Amount: 10/10/16

$797,524.07 |
City/Town
Albany County 4,649.69
Laramie 27,338.67
Rock River 217.44
Big Horn County 2,990.40
Basin 912.75
Burlington 204.57
Byron 421.21
Cowley 465.25
Deaver 126.43
Frannie* 98.02
Greybull 1,311.94
Lovell 1,676.33
Manderson 80.98
Campbell County 28,379.56
Gillette 58,298.07
Wright 3,533.51
Carbon County 3,537.13
Baggs 724.55
Dixon 159.73
Elk Mountain 314.52
Encampment 741.02
Hanna 1,384.88
Medicine Bow 467.67
Rawlins 15,246.89
Riverside 85.63
Saratoga 2,782.94
Sinclair 713.03
Converse County 7,059.67
Douglas 9,179.67
Glenrock 3,866.15
Lost Springs 6.01
Rolling Hills 657.62
Crook County 5,074.09
Hulett 482.16
Moorcroft 1,273.57
Pine Haven 618.48
Sundance 1,491.93

Fremont County 15,674.76



Dubois
Hudson
Lander
Pavillion
Riverton
Shoshoni

Goshen County
Fort Laramie
LaGrange
Lingle
Torrington
Yoder

Hot Springs County

East Thermopolis

Kirby

Thermopolis
Johnson County

Buffalo

Kaycee
Laramie County

Albin

Burns

Cheyenne

Pine Bluffs
Lincoln County

Afton

Alpine

Cokeville

Diamonadville

Kemmerer

LaBarge

Opal

Star Valley Ranch

Thayne
Natrona County

Bar Nunn

Casper

Edgerton

Evansville

Midwest

Mills
Niobrara County

Lusk

Manville

Van Tassell
Park County

Cody

789.12
370.45
6,104.85
187.24
8,594.36
521.53
3,372.70
142.36
277.29
289.67
4,023.85
93.46
1,401.30
244.29
88.48
2,893.96
5,427.13
6,687.28
383.59
37,367.71
220.80
367.19
72,751.88
1,377.26
9,928.02
2,133.00
921.78
595.59
820.47
2,956.81
613.40
106.87
1,673.22
407.45
12,393.69
2,423.54
60,586.41
213.55
2,776.18
442.44
3,792.47
814.09
1,580.76
95.83
15.13
16,720.76
13,237.56



Frannie*
Meeteetse
Powell
Platte County
Chugwater
Glendo
Guernsey
Hartville
Wheatland
Sheridan County
Clearmont
Dayton
Ranchester
Sheridan
Sublette County
Big Piney
Marbleton
Pinedale
Sweetwater County
Bairoil
Granger
Green River
Rock Springs
South Superior
Wamsutter
Teton County
Jackson
Uinta County
Bear River
Evanston
Lyman
Mountain View
Washakie County
Ten Sleep
Worland
Weston County
Newcastle
Upton

26.42
454.69
8,779.61
4,492.05
278.94
269.73
1,509.19
81.58
4,772.31
11,254.60
160.00
861.29
972.49
19,801.66
14,523.80
1,241.05
2,389.35
4,473.96
12,794.21
187.71
246.14
22,161.88
40,792.73
591.46
798.64
65,949.50
54,356.21
4,006.41
431.57
10,300.41
1,749.58
1,072.70
2,407.56
224.68
4,741.67
2,463.04
3,379.39
1,052.17

797,524.07

*Frannie is located in two counties
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